}‘\

Ctf 29873

UNOFFICIAL COPY
- 94859972

MORTGAGE MODIPICATION AGREEMENT
AND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT AND DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

This Mortgage Modification Agreement and Amendment to
Agreemsnt and Disclosure Statament ("this Amendment®), igs made
and entered into by and betwaen
MARK A. BRAND AND MARGRIT B, KUEZHN, HUSRANO AND MIFE

(hereinaftar, whether one or more, the “Borrower") and THE
NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, an Illinois banking cerporation (the

pank) . 94859977

WHEREAS, the Borrowar has entered into The Northern
Zeovat Company Equity Credit Line Agreemant and Disclosure
Stzcanent (the "Agreement”) dated AUGUET 4 » 1993,
pursvant to which the Borrowar may from time to time bortow

from the Bank amounts not to exceéed the aggregate outstanding
principsi halance of § 42,000.00 (the "Maximum Credit

Amount®) 3

WREREP.S, the Borrower as Mortgagor has cxecuted and
delivered to the Zank as Mortgagee an Equity Credit Line
Mortgage (the "Murtgage®) dated AUGUST 4 » 1923 pursuant
to which the Borrowe: did mortgage, grant, warrant, and convey
to the Bank the proper:y located in the County of _ TooK '
Scate of Illinois, legilly described in Exhibit A attached
hereto and incorporated rer2in by reference, wnich has a street

address
of 915 ASHLAND AVENUE, WILMETSZ, IL 60099 ’
which Mortgage was recorded 6. __ AUGUST 30 ¢ 1993 as

Document No, 93687409 / by the office of the
Recorder of Deeds of such county:

72130

LLE658E

WEEREAS, the Pank {s the curzeat holder of the
Agreement and the Mortgage, and the Boryiwar has reguested that
the Maximum Credit Amount be increased frum $ 42,000,900
to §___62,000.00 , and the Bank is willing su to do provided the
Borrower executes this Amendment and any furthe: documents as
the Bank may require, and subject to the term:. rmcovisions anc
conditions hereinafter contained,

Now, therefore, in consideration cf the foraz0ing aﬁg
of the mutual covenants herein contained, the parties hereto
hereby agree as follows:

)

r

v

. DEPT-D1 RECORDING ;haw

. Te001L TRAN 4042 10705794 14505200

. HIIERV %-~94-859977
COOK COUNTY RECORDER

NCOR TImLe
Sy
BOX 15 RANCE r1 E‘D




&
2]
4
2
=/

+rlUNOFFICIAL COPY

YSORCE e




UNOFFICIAL COPY |

1. Amendment to Mortgage., The second paragraph on
the first page of the Mortgage (the First "Whereas" clause) is
hereby amended by substituting “$ 62,000.00 "[new Maximum
Credit Amount] for "$__42,000.00 "foriginal Maximum Credit

Amount].

2. MAmendment tc Aqreement. Paragraph 2, page 1 of
the Agreement amended by substituting "$ _ 62,000.00 " [new
Maximum Credit Amount] for "“$__ 42,000.00 " [original Maximum
Credit Amount].

3. Effecrive Date. Subject to the other tarms and
cenditions of the Agreement and the Mortgage, the new Maximum
‘rzedit Amount shall be effective and available upon the
exyiration of the Borrower's right to rescind under federal
Regulation Z, 12 CFR 226 (Truth in Lending).

4. References. Wherever in the Mortgage, the
Agreement o any other instrument evidencing, securing or
guaranteeisrg the loans made pursuant to the Agreement reference
is made to the Mortgage or the Agreement, such reference shall
from and after the date hereof be deemed a reference to the
Mortgage or the iqreement as hereby modified ard amended. From (2
and after the date (hrreof the Mortgage shall secure loans up toa
the amended Maximum Cracit Amount, with interest thereon, plus &
any other sums and obligations stated therein to be sscured P
thereby. &

&
5. No Imolied Amendrents. Except as expressly :i

mcdified hereby, all of the terms and conditions of the
Mortgage and the Agreement shali/stand and remain unchanged and
in full force and effect.

6. Miscellaneous. This Amendiznt shall extend to and

be binding upon the parties hereto and tr<jr heirs, personal
representatives, executors, successors ana aasigns.

IN WITNESS WHERECF, the parties herets have duly

executed this Amendment as of the day and year first above

written.
Signed and dated this 247y Qay of _ AuGUSy ' , 19 94

BORROWER MARK A. BRAHD

el

Assi1stant Secg(tary




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
)88
COUNTY CF C 0 O K)

I, /ﬂﬂﬁ<fkf %;LT;ﬂf , a Notary Public in and for
said County, in the State afcresaid, do hereby certify
that MARK A. BRAND and MARGRIT B. KUEHN personally
appearec before me and acknowledged that (s)he [they] executed
and .elivered the foregoing instrument as his(her)(their] their
gree and voluntary act for the use and purposes therein set
octh.

Given under my hand and notarial seal this
301 aay of ___Sep7_ , 199,

s . Py
(SEAL) Al (/A,J:,"'—.m
soraan Wwauplic

AN A
“OFFICIAL SEAL"
My Commission Erpires: __| MARIE PANTONE

(]
My Sommission Explres Feb, 22, 1998 ‘

A48

STATE CF ILLINOIS)
)se
COUNTY OF C 0 O K)

I, MARIE PANTONE ___ a Notary Public in and for

said County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify

that JAMES 7T, BARZANO J__SECOND Vice President of THE
- NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, and WAULTFR C. STEPHEN , Assistant
Secretary of THE NORTHERN TRUST CC4PANY, who are personally
known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed
to the foregoing -instrument as such __SECOND  Vice President
and such Assistant Secretary and are personally known to me to
be such _ SECOND Vice President and sach Assistant
Secretary, appeared before me this day in peisoa and
acknowledged that they respectively signed and delivered and
attested the said instrument as their free and voluntary act as
such SECOND Vice President and such Assistantv Secretary,
as aforesaid, and as the free and voluntary act c¢£ IPFE NORTHERN
TRUST COMPANY for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

LLGHS]YE

Given under my hand and notarial seal this
30TH day of SEPTEMBER y 19 ?4.

(SEAL) %/M %

“OFFICIAL SEAL" !

My Commission Expires: MARIE PANTONE
o ublic, state nols

* My Commission Expires Feb 22, 1998
AR 0N

‘

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BYX:
CHRISTINE B. PRISTO, ESQ. MAJL TO: THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY
50 S. LASALLE STREET Attn: HOME LOAN CENTER-POST CLOSING B-A

CHICAGO, IL 60675 SO 5. LaSalls Street
(312) 444-3569 Chicago, IL 60675




| UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXIIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 4 AND TH”% WEST 1/2 OF LOT 3 IN BLOCK 2 IN MILTON H. WILBONS ADDITION 10

WILMETTE, SAID AONITION BEING A SUBDIVISION IN PRACTIONAL SRCTION 26 AND

SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP »% NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRU PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,

IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

PXRMANENT INDEX NUMBER: (5-27-407-)05

LLGES RYE




| UNOFFICIAL COPY

n-
-—
yor
'\"‘
)
"y
-
-
{»
Y




